
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 5-A

Start 1-6-16

7 soil 7 Finish 1-28-16
33 clay/gravel 40
4 shale 44
12 lime 56

186 shale 242
45 lime 287
13 shale 300
53 lime 353         set 40’ of  7”
68 shale 421    ran 1077.3’ of 2 ⅞ 
59 lime 480      cemented to surface
26 shale 506               108 sxs total 
10 lime 516
17 shale 533
90 lime 623
4 shale 627
31 lime 658
3 shale 661

20 lime 681
151 shale 832
29 lime 861
57 shale 918
32 lime 950
16 shale 966
5 lime 971
16 shale 987
5 lime 992
7 shale 999
4 lime 1003

39 shale 1042
8 oil sand 1050 good show
1 Dk sand 1051 show

31 shale 1082 T.D.
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